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L.p.NrStartowy Imię i nazwisko Czas

K10  (6)

1 51 Jagoda Rubach 20:16 1(67) 2(68) 3(71) 4(48) 5(100) 6(72) 7(73) 8(48) 9(100) Meta
1 UKS Arkady, Raszków 2:27 4:34 9:29 13:31 14:56 16:19 17:12 18:43 20:02 20:16

#1 A 1,660 km 2:27 2:07 4:55 4:02 1:25 1:23 0:53 1:31 1:19 0:14
2 51 Ewa Drygas 24:20 1(67) 2(70) 3(71) 4(48) 5(100) 6(72) 7(73) 8(48) 9(100) Meta

3 UKS Arkady, Raszków 2:40 10:17 12:35 15:57 17:20 19:10 20:47 22:40 24:05 24:20
#3 C 1,660 km 2:40 7:37 2:18 3:22 1:23 1:50 1:37 1:53 1:25 0:15

3 51 Zofia Fórmańska 37:08 1(67) 2(69) 3(71) 4(48) 5(100) 6(72) 7(73) 8(48) 9(100) Meta
2 UKS Arkady, Raszków 3:11 15:12 19:12 30:27 31:45 33:23 34:21 35:34 36:51 37:08

#2 B 1,660 km 3:11 12:01 4:00 11:15 1:18 1:38 0:58 1:13 1:17 0:17
4 52 Anastazja Skórska 48:56 1(67) 2(68) 3(71) 4(48) 5(100) 6(72) 7(73) 8(48) 9(100) Meta

2 UMKS, Kwidzyn 3:16 18:44 35:36 41:39 43:05 45:17 46:21 47:38 48:42 48:56
#1 A 1,660 km 3:16 15:28 16:52 6:03 1:26 2:12 1:04 1:17 1:04 0:14

52 Izabela Mokroszova nkl 1(67) 2(70) 3(71) 4(48) 5(100) 6(72) 7(73) 8(48) 9(100) Meta *100
1 UMKS, Kwidzyn 3:02 7:31 9:31 13:29 14:54 17:22 18:14 ----- ----- 21:16 21:02

#3 C 1,660 km 3:02 4:29 2:00 3:58 1:25 2:28 0:52 3:02
52 Julianna Strzelczyk nkl 1(67) 2(69) 3(71) 4(48) 5(100) 6(72) 7(73) 8(48) 9(100) Meta
3 UMKS, Kwidzyn 3:55 7:55 1:18:07 ----- 1:45:44 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:46:08

#2 B 1,660 km 3:55 4:00 1:10:12 27:37 0:24

K12  (24)

1 67 Maria Biskupska 19:25 1(67) 2(81) 3(47) 4(79) 5(80) 6(48) 7(100) 8(72) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
1 WKS Wawel, Kraków 1 2:20 6:01 6:57 8:28 9:45 12:03 12:57 14:16 17:34 18:16 19:12 19:25

#1 AA 2,210 km 2:20 3:41 0:56 1:31 1:17 2:18 0:54 1:19 3:18 0:42 0:56 0:13
2 67 Aleksandra Moszkowicz 19:26 1(64) 2(81) 3(47) 4(79) 5(78) 6(48) 7(100) 8(72) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta

2 WKS Wawel, Kraków 1 2:24 6:37 7:50 9:52 12:20 13:42 14:44 16:16 17:06 18:12 19:14 19:26
#6 BC 2,180 km 2:24 4:13 1:13 2:02 2:28 1:22 1:02 1:32 0:50 1:06 1:02 0:12

3 61 Lena Podgruszewska 19:29 1(64) 2(81) 3(47) 4(79) 5(78) 6(48) 7(100) 8(72) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
3 HKS Azymut, Mochy 2:33 6:07 7:26 9:32 12:09 13:41 14:42 16:05 17:06 18:21 19:15 19:29

#5 BB 2,180 km 2:33 3:34 1:19 2:06 2:37 1:32 1:01 1:23 1:01 1:15 0:54 0:14
4 66 Barbara Szydłowska 20:02 1(68) 2(81) 3(47) 4(79) 5(80) 6(48) 7(100) 8(72) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta

3 UKS Traper, Złocieniec 4:22 7:24 8:27 10:28 12:10 14:36 15:43 17:10 17:54 18:55 19:50 20:02
#7 CA 2,100 km 4:22 3:02 1:03 2:01 1:42 2:26 1:07 1:27 0:44 1:01 0:55 0:12

5 67 Emilia Walaś 23:06 1(68) 2(81) 3(47) 4(79) 5(78) 6(48) 7(100) 8(72) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta *100
3 WKS Wawel, Kraków 1 2:26 5:51 6:58 8:51 10:54 17:01 18:09 19:42 20:50 21:48 22:52 23:06 13:37

#8 CB 2,150 km 2:26 3:25 1:07 1:53 2:03 6:07 1:08 1:33 1:08 0:58 1:04 0:14
6 66 Julia Moczarska 25:03 1(67) 2(81) 3(47) 4(79) 5(78) 6(48) 7(100) 8(72) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta

2 UKS Traper, Złocieniec 2:08 9:02 10:11 12:16 17:09 19:39 20:43 22:10 22:57 24:00 24:51 25:03
#3 AC 2,250 km 2:08 6:54 1:09 2:05 4:53 2:30 1:04 1:27 0:47 1:03 0:51 0:12

7 62 Agata Zalewska 27:13 1(68) 2(81) 3(47) 4(79) 5(78) 6(48) 7(100) 8(72) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
2 KOS BnO, Szczecin 5:35 9:47 11:28 14:57 19:04 21:12 22:16 23:57 24:45 25:51 26:47 27:13

#8 CB 2,150 km 5:35 4:12 1:41 3:29 4:07 2:08 1:04 1:41 0:48 1:06 0:56 0:26
8 66 Gabriela Pilewska 27:27 1(64) 2(81) 3(47) 4(79) 5(78) 6(48) 7(100) 8(72) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta

1 UKS Traper, Złocieniec 4:20 8:47 11:13 14:14 18:57 21:38 22:52 24:30 25:12 26:18 27:16 27:27
#5 BB 2,180 km 4:20 4:27 2:26 3:01 4:43 2:41 1:14 1:38 0:42 1:06 0:58 0:11

9 63 Julia Bąk 27:28 1(68) 2(81) 3(47) 4(79) 5(78) 6(48) 7(100) 8(72) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
3 KS Tęcza, Brzezia Łąka 4:07 9:22 10:39 13:40 16:32 19:46 20:51 22:28 23:22 26:16 27:15 27:28

#9 CC 2,150 km 4:07 5:15 1:17 3:01 2:52 3:14 1:05 1:37 0:54 2:54 0:59 0:13
10 63 Amelia Marciniak 27:33 1(67) 2(81) 3(47) 4(79) 5(78) 6(48) 7(100) 8(72) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta

1 KS Tęcza, Brzezia Łąka 2:03 8:47 11:04 14:06 19:06 21:32 22:40 24:14 25:09 26:16 27:18 27:33
#2 AB 2,250 km 2:03 6:44 2:17 3:02 5:00 2:26 1:08 1:34 0:55 1:07 1:02 0:15
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K12  (24) (c.d.)

11 63 Alicja Adamska 28:04 1(64) 2(81) 3(47) 4(79) 5(80) 6(48) 7(100) 8(72) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
2 KS Tęcza, Brzezia Łąka 5:16 11:00 12:26 15:24 17:29 22:00 23:09 24:50 25:42 26:48 27:51 28:04

#4 BA 2,130 km 5:16 5:44 1:26 2:58 2:05 4:31 1:09 1:41 0:52 1:06 1:03 0:13
12 62 Anna Zalewska 28:28 1(64) 2(81) 3(47) 4(79) 5(78) 6(48) 7(100) 8(72) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta

1 KOS BnO, Szczecin 4:19 8:51 11:16 14:19 19:02 21:42 22:58 24:34 25:29 26:52 28:13 28:28
#6 BC 2,180 km 4:19 4:32 2:25 3:03 4:43 2:40 1:16 1:36 0:55 1:23 1:21 0:15

13 61 Helena Lisiecka 30:07 1(67) 2(81) 3(47) 4(79) 5(78) 6(48) 7(100) 8(72) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
2 HKS Azymut, Mochy 4:59 13:23 14:34 16:46 21:10 23:59 25:17 26:52 27:40 28:49 29:53 30:07

#3 AC 2,250 km 4:59 8:24 1:11 2:12 4:24 2:49 1:18 1:35 0:48 1:09 1:04 0:14
14 61 Maja Gorzelniak 31:21 1(68) 2(81) 3(47) 4(79) 5(80) 6(48) 7(100) 8(72) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta *64

1 HKS Azymut, Mochy 3:50 8:34 9:24 11:30 24:48 26:13 27:12 28:32 29:16 30:11 31:11 31:21 2:24
#7 CA 2,100 km 3:50 4:44 0:50 2:06 13:18 1:25 0:59 1:20 0:44 0:55 1:00 0:10

*48 *61
20:11 24:16

15 68 Julia Przybyło 33:21 1(67) 2(81) 3(47) 4(79) 5(78) 6(48) 7(100) 8(72) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
2 WKS Wawel, Kraków 2 1:41 16:23 22:51 24:12 26:45 27:48 28:36 30:01 31:11 32:19 33:09 33:21

#2 AB 2,250 km 1:41 14:42 6:28 1:21 2:33 1:03 0:48 1:25 1:10 1:08 0:50 0:12
16 65 Hanna Ziętek 34:59 1(64) 2(81) 3(47) 4(79) 5(78) 6(48) 7(100) 8(72) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta

3 UKS Arkady, Raszków 5:02 18:24 19:59 21:45 24:14 29:24 30:19 32:00 32:44 33:46 34:46 34:59
#6 BC 2,180 km 5:02 13:22 1:35 1:46 2:29 5:10 0:55 1:41 0:44 1:02 1:00 0:13

17 65 Aleksandra Stefańska 35:11 1(68) 2(81) 3(47) 4(79) 5(78) 6(48) 7(100) 8(72) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
2 UKS Arkady, Raszków 11:05 17:27 19:36 22:15 25:38 28:41 29:54 31:23 32:19 34:03 35:00 35:11

#8 CB 2,150 km 11:05 6:22 2:09 2:39 3:23 3:03 1:13 1:29 0:56 1:44 0:57 0:11
18 62 Jagoda Wereszczyńska 36:08 1(67) 2(81) 3(47) 4(79) 5(80) 6(48) 7(100) 8(72) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta

3 KOS BnO, Szczecin 7:04 19:19 21:19 24:12 26:17 29:42 30:53 32:36 33:26 34:50 35:55 36:08
#1 AA 2,210 km 7:04 12:15 2:00 2:53 2:05 3:25 1:11 1:43 0:50 1:24 1:05 0:13

19 68 Daria Prytkova 39:00 1(64) 2(81) 3(47) 4(79) 5(80) 6(48) 7(100) 8(72) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
3 WKS Wawel, Kraków 2 4:11 15:03 16:39 18:28 26:49 31:51 33:12 34:45 36:09 37:50 38:48 39:00

#4 BA 2,130 km 4:11 10:52 1:36 1:49 8:21 5:02 1:21 1:33 1:24 1:41 0:58 0:12
20 64 Helena Wigier 40:48 1(67) 2(81) 3(47) 4(79) 5(78) 6(48) 7(100) 8(72) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta

3 Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni 2:40 16:57 18:41 20:45 23:57 34:23 35:31 37:10 38:13 39:22 40:36 40:48
#2 AB 2,250 km 2:40 14:17 1:44 2:04 3:12 10:26 1:08 1:39 1:03 1:09 1:14 0:12

21 65 Karolina Piekiełek 40:51 1(67) 2(81) 3(47) 4(79) 5(80) 6(48) 7(100) 8(72) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta *68
1 UKS Arkady, Raszków 5:11 22:48 25:51 29:05 31:54 34:49 35:58 37:15 38:24 39:31 40:37 40:51 12:09

#1 AA 2,210 km 5:11 17:37 3:03 3:14 2:49 2:55 1:09 1:17 1:09 1:07 1:06 0:14
22 64 Joanna  Szymańska 42:24 1(64) 2(81) 3(47) 4(79) 5(80) 6(48) 7(100) 8(72) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta

2 Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni 3:36 22:30 23:44 26:34 28:55 33:43 34:48 38:05 39:17 41:03 42:09 42:24
#4 BA 2,130 km 3:36 18:54 1:14 2:50 2:21 4:48 1:05 3:17 1:12 1:46 1:06 0:15

23 64 Antonina  Borychowska1:14:20 1(68) 2(81) 3(47) 4(79) 5(78) 6(48) 7(100) 8(72) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
1 Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni 5:08 16:12 19:29 53:12 56:33 1:07:23 1:08:31 1:10:21 1:11:56 1:13:01 1:14:07 1:14:20

#9 CC 2,150 km 5:08 11:04 3:17 33:43 3:21 10:50 1:08 1:50 1:35 1:05 1:06 0:13

68 Pia Breksa nkl 1(68) 2(81) 3(47) 4(79) 5(78) 6(48) 7(100) 8(72) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta *100
1 WKS Wawel, Kraków 2 7:49 14:02 16:24 18:56 37:29 ----- 41:07 42:59 44:05 46:01 ----- 47:25 47:14

#9 CC 2,150 km 7:49 6:13 2:22 2:32 18:33 3:38 1:52 1:06 1:56 1:24
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L.p.NrStartowy Imię i nazwisko Czas

K14  (38)

1 101 Ingrid Str?m Juliussen 18:07 1(52) 2(47) 3(58) 4(50) 5(66) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
3 UMKS, Kwidzyn 2 2:32 5:34 7:44 10:41 12:37 13:25 14:18 15:48 16:36 17:15 17:57 18:07

#26 CCB 2,700 km 2:32 3:02 2:10 2:57 1:56 0:48 0:53 1:30 0:48 0:39 0:42 0:10
2 91 Amelia Kaczyńska 22:08 1(64) 2(47) 3(57) 4(50) 5(61) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta

1 PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 1:50 4:57 7:56 11:53 13:48 15:03 16:16 18:35 19:40 20:46 21:54 22:08
#12 BAC 2,580 km 1:50 3:07 2:59 3:57 1:55 1:15 1:13 2:19 1:05 1:06 1:08 0:14

3 101 Johanne Klavestad Aaby 26:04 1(64) 2(47) 3(43) 4(50) 5(61) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
2 UMKS, Kwidzyn 2 1:27 5:16 10:45 16:54 18:34 19:46 20:43 23:08 24:09 25:02 25:52 26:04

#15 BBC 2,530 km 1:27 3:49 5:29 6:09 1:40 1:12 0:57 2:25 1:01 0:53 0:50 0:12
4 100 Alicja Marciniak 27:27 1(63) 2(47) 3(57) 4(50) 5(76) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta

2 UMKS, Kwidzyn 1 2:20 7:25 11:42 17:16 19:27 21:04 21:59 24:05 25:24 26:27 27:17 27:27
#1 AAA 2,730 km 2:20 5:05 4:17 5:34 2:11 1:37 0:55 2:06 1:19 1:03 0:50 0:10

5 91 Ulyana Karako 27:47 1(63) 2(47) 3(58) 4(50) 5(76) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
2 PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 2:29 6:58 9:31 18:49 21:08 21:33 22:31 24:19 25:48 26:41 27:35 27:47

#7 ACA 2,710 km 2:29 4:29 2:33 9:18 2:19 0:25 0:58 1:48 1:29 0:53 0:54 0:12
6 98 Katarzyna Malczewska 29:10 1(64) 2(47) 3(58) 4(50) 5(76) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta

1 UKS Orientuś, Łódź 4:12 8:02 11:36 19:03 21:06 21:53 22:59 25:33 26:47 27:58 28:59 29:10
#16 BCA 2,510 km 4:12 3:50 3:34 7:27 2:03 0:47 1:06 2:34 1:14 1:11 1:01 0:11

7 94 Wiktoria Biszkont 31:21 1(63) 2(47) 3(58) 4(50) 5(66) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
3 UKS Azymut, Siedliska 1 2:16 7:28 10:49 20:58 23:18 24:11 25:22 27:33 28:38 30:04 31:08 31:21

#8 ACB 2,790 km 2:16 5:12 3:21 10:09 2:20 0:53 1:11 2:11 1:05 1:26 1:04 0:13
8 100 Paula Wejtko 31:40 1(64) 2(47) 3(43) 4(50) 5(61) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta

3 UMKS, Kwidzyn 1 2:40 6:48 10:14 15:02 21:55 23:56 25:02 28:34 29:41 30:38 31:31 31:40
#15 BBC 2,530 km 2:40 4:08 3:26 4:48 6:53 2:01 1:06 3:32 1:07 0:57 0:53 0:09

9 99 Amelia Kliś 31:48 1(52) 2(47) 3(58) 4(50) 5(76) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
3 Śląskie 8:39 14:52 18:04 22:25 24:03 25:08 26:07 28:31 29:40 30:43 31:38 31:48

#25 CCA 2,620 km 8:39 6:13 3:12 4:21 1:38 1:05 0:59 2:24 1:09 1:03 0:55 0:10
10 97 Julia Ziober 32:04 1(64) 2(47) 3(57) 4(50) 5(66) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta

3 UKS Orientpark.pl, Iwiny 2:36 7:11 10:27 18:20 21:48 22:50 23:55 28:32 29:53 30:55 31:52 32:04
#11 BAB 2,620 km 2:36 4:35 3:16 7:53 3:28 1:02 1:05 4:37 1:21 1:02 0:57 0:12

11 91 Milena Jurek 32:12 1(52) 2(47) 3(43) 4(50) 5(66) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
3 PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 3:17 7:42 11:12 16:30 19:25 20:56 21:50 25:40 29:33 31:16 32:02 32:12

#23 CBB 2,670 km 3:17 4:25 3:30 5:18 2:55 1:31 0:54 3:50 3:53 1:43 0:46 0:10
12 92 Zuzanna Krawiec 36:56 1(52) 2(47) 3(58) 4(50) 5(66) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta

1 UKS Arkady, Raszków 5:06 11:16 14:41 26:47 29:01 30:01 31:07 33:40 34:40 35:48 36:44 36:56
#26 CCB 2,700 km 5:06 6:10 3:25 12:06 2:14 1:00 1:06 2:33 1:00 1:08 0:56 0:12

13 101 Maria Gimińska 38:36 1(63) 2(47) 3(57) 4(50) 5(76) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
1 UMKS, Kwidzyn 2 14:28 18:19 20:59 27:26 30:41 31:17 32:15 35:10 36:45 37:38 38:26 38:36

#1 AAA 2,730 km 14:28 3:51 2:40 6:27 3:15 0:36 0:58 2:55 1:35 0:53 0:48 0:10
14 102 Arina Oliinyk 39:03 1(52) 2(47) 3(43) 4(50) 5(61) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta

1 WKS Wawel, Kraków 9:16 14:06 18:02 24:55 29:04 31:26 32:25 35:37 36:37 37:42 38:47 39:03
#24 CBC 2,640 km 9:16 4:50 3:56 6:53 4:09 2:22 0:59 3:12 1:00 1:05 1:05 0:16

15 98 Małgorzata Wrona 39:19 1(52) 2(47) 3(57) 4(50) 5(61) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
3 UKS Orientuś, Łódź 2:59 6:41 9:18 19:59 31:09 32:22 33:18 35:38 37:30 38:11 39:05 39:19

#21 CAC 2,690 km 2:59 3:42 2:37 10:41 11:10 1:13 0:56 2:20 1:52 0:41 0:54 0:14
16 99 Oliwia Kołodziej 39:30 1(63) 2(47) 3(57) 4(50) 5(61) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta *69

2 Śląskie 4:02 12:26 16:33 25:19 28:07 29:39 30:35 32:28 37:36 38:29 39:20 39:30 9:24
#3 AAC 2,780 km 4:02 8:24 4:07 8:46 2:48 1:32 0:56 1:53 5:08 0:53 0:51 0:10

17 102 Aleksandra Prytkova 40:14 1(63) 2(47) 3(58) 4(50) 5(66) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
2 WKS Wawel, Kraków 3:43 9:40 13:54 26:30 30:05 31:51 32:55 36:33 37:52 39:04 40:02 40:14

#8 ACB 2,790 km 3:43 5:57 4:14 12:36 3:35 1:46 1:04 3:38 1:19 1:12 0:58 0:12
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18 99 Zofia Korus 40:15 1(64) 2(47) 3(43) 4(50) 5(66) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
1 Śląskie 4:04 8:05 15:48 27:03 31:06 32:27 33:29 35:49 37:56 39:09 40:04 40:15

#14 BBB 2,560 km 4:04 4:01 7:43 11:15 4:03 1:21 1:02 2:20 2:07 1:13 0:55 0:11
19 100 Michalina Blokowska 40:54 1(52) 2(47) 3(58) 4(50) 5(66) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta

1 UMKS, Kwidzyn 1 10:29 14:02 16:59 26:02 29:59 31:13 32:13 37:40 38:47 39:51 40:42 40:54
#26 CCB 2,700 km 10:29 3:33 2:57 9:03 3:57 1:14 1:00 5:27 1:07 1:04 0:51 0:12

20 97 Lena Krakowiak 41:05 1(63) 2(47) 3(58) 4(50) 5(61) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta *51
1 UKS Orientpark.pl, Iwiny 2:41 8:52 13:05 26:55 28:48 33:32 34:46 37:08 38:36 39:49 40:55 41:05 16:32

#9 ACC 2,760 km 2:41 6:11 4:13 13:50 1:53 4:44 1:14 2:22 1:28 1:13 1:06 0:10
21 93 Martyna Dobrosz 41:57 1(63) 2(47) 3(43) 4(50) 5(76) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta

1 UKS Azymut, Pabianice 2:43 8:12 15:21 30:31 33:31 34:18 35:20 37:31 39:48 40:50 41:44 41:57
#4 ABA 2,680 km 2:43 5:29 7:09 15:10 3:00 0:47 1:02 2:11 2:17 1:02 0:54 0:13

22 95 Lena Tulpan 42:22 1(63) 2(47) 3(57) 4(50) 5(66) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta *48
1 UKS Azymut, Siedliska 2 2:43 8:13 11:49 24:47 33:47 34:42 35:52 38:07 39:54 40:58 42:07 42:22 31:30

#2 AAB 2,810 km 2:43 5:30 3:36 12:58 9:00 0:55 1:10 2:15 1:47 1:04 1:09 0:15
*48 *60

32:37 39:00

23 94 Zuzanna Szarek 42:38 1(64) 2(47) 3(57) 4(50) 5(76) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
2 UKS Azymut, Siedliska 1 3:05 7:18 13:24 23:15 27:41 28:18 29:43 33:27 36:07 41:10 42:23 42:38

#10 BAA 2,540 km 3:05 4:13 6:06 9:51 4:26 0:37 1:25 3:44 2:40 5:03 1:13 0:15
24 98 Agata Wojczyk 43:25 1(63) 2(47) 3(43) 4(50) 5(66) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta *67

2 UKS Orientuś, Łódź 3:23 10:43 21:58 28:39 33:04 34:41 35:46 40:02 41:11 42:21 43:13 43:25 2:42
#5 ABB 2,760 km 3:23 7:20 11:15 6:41 4:25 1:37 1:05 4:16 1:09 1:10 0:52 0:12

25 103 Magdalena Lemieszek 46:12 1(64) 2(47) 3(58) 4(50) 5(76) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
2 AZS UMCS, Lublin 5:33 13:13 17:38 29:57 33:47 34:39 36:04 39:52 42:01 44:14 45:58 46:12

#16 BCA 2,510 km 5:33 7:40 4:25 12:19 3:50 0:52 1:25 3:48 2:09 2:13 1:44 0:14
26 103 Katarzyna Lemieszek 48:28 1(63) 2(47) 3(43) 4(50) 5(66) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta

1 AZS UMCS, Lublin 6:58 19:26 24:09 30:38 38:15 39:20 40:33 43:39 45:33 46:58 48:17 48:28
#5 ABB 2,760 km 6:58 12:28 4:43 6:29 7:37 1:05 1:13 3:06 1:54 1:25 1:19 0:11

27 95 Kinga Jonas 51:00 1(52) 2(47) 3(58) 4(50) 5(61) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
2 UKS Azymut, Siedliska 2 5:26 12:03 22:52 39:48 41:43 43:26 44:30 47:06 48:28 49:42 50:44 51:00

#27 CCC 2,670 km 5:26 6:37 10:49 16:56 1:55 1:43 1:04 2:36 1:22 1:14 1:02 0:16
28 97 Emilia Hetnar 51:04 1(52) 2(47) 3(43) 4(50) 5(76) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta

2 UKS Orientpark.pl, Iwiny 12:17 18:52 25:21 41:07 43:14 44:00 45:04 47:14 48:42 49:53 50:51 51:04
#22 CBA 2,590 km 12:17 6:35 6:29 15:46 2:07 0:46 1:04 2:10 1:28 1:11 0:58 0:13

29 94 Agata Górska 53:03 1(52) 2(47) 3(43) 4(50) 5(61) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta *59
1 UKS Azymut, Siedliska 1 6:14 13:11 25:51 43:08 45:36 47:09 48:15 49:47 50:54 51:49 52:52 53:03 5:18

#24 CBC 2,640 km 6:14 6:57 12:40 17:17 2:28 1:33 1:06 1:32 1:07 0:55 1:03 0:11
*65

41:29

30 102 Hanna Oliinyk 54:19 1(64) 2(47) 3(57) 4(50) 5(76) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
3 WKS Wawel, Kraków 2:43 8:15 13:02 40:39 43:38 44:39 46:05 49:29 51:19 52:58 54:07 54:19

#10 BAA 2,540 km 2:43 5:32 4:47 27:37 2:59 1:01 1:26 3:24 1:50 1:39 1:09 0:12
31 96 Emilia Sołtys 55:41 1(64) 2(47) 3(58) 4(50) 5(66) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta

2 UKS Azymut, Siedliska 3 5:12 18:06 22:37 39:42 46:35 47:46 49:17 51:59 53:12 54:34 55:30 55:41
#17 BCB 2,590 km 5:12 12:54 4:31 17:05 6:53 1:11 1:31 2:42 1:13 1:22 0:56 0:11

32 96 Wiktoria Kycko 58:58 1(52) 2(47) 3(57) 4(50) 5(76) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
1 UKS Azymut, Siedliska 3 6:21 13:10 18:52 43:14 49:14 49:52 51:23 54:33 56:12 57:32 58:45 58:58

#19 CAA 2,640 km 6:21 6:49 5:42 24:22 6:00 0:38 1:31 3:10 1:39 1:20 1:13 0:13
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K14  (38) (c.d.)

33 93 Kaja Adamkiewicz 1:02:32 1(64) 2(47) 3(58) 4(50) 5(61) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
3 UKS Azymut, Pabianice 13:32 26:44 30:43 43:56 51:32 54:21 55:41 58:38 59:54 1:01:06 1:02:17 1:02:32

#18 BCC 2,560 km 13:32 13:12 3:59 13:13 7:36 2:49 1:20 2:57 1:16 1:12 1:11 0:15
34 92 Dorota Stefańska 1:05:41 1(63) 2(47) 3(57) 4(50) 5(76) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta

3 UKS Arkady, Raszków 4:38 14:40 23:24 38:00 46:13 47:04 48:35 57:05 1:00:15 1:04:13 1:05:27 1:05:41
#1 AAA 2,730 km 4:38 10:02 8:44 14:36 8:13 0:51 1:31 8:30 3:10 3:58 1:14 0:14

35 95 Nina Sendłak 1:08:52 1(64) 2(47) 3(43) 4(50) 5(76) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta
3 UKS Azymut, Siedliska 2 3:11 8:37 20:06 48:35 56:03 56:56 58:22 1:03:31 1:05:38 1:07:19 1:08:41 1:08:52

#13 BBA 2,480 km 3:11 5:26 11:29 28:29 7:28 0:53 1:26 5:09 2:07 1:41 1:22 0:11
36 96 Nikola Lewusz 1:19:01 1(63) 2(47) 3(43) 4(50) 5(61) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta

3 UKS Azymut, Siedliska 3 4:08 15:31 21:25 59:39 1:07:21 1:08:55 1:09:56 1:14:59 1:16:35 1:17:50 1:18:50 1:19:01
#6 ABC 2,730 km 4:08 11:23 5:54 38:14 7:42 1:34 1:01 5:03 1:36 1:15 1:00 0:11

93 Weronika Sowała nkl 1(52) 2(47) 3(57) 4(50) 5(66) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta *100
2 UKS Azymut, Pabianice 5:54 12:27 ----- ----- 53:05 ----- ----- ----- ----- 54:26 ----- 56:06 55:49

#20 CAB 2,720 km 5:54 6:33 40:38 1:21 1:40
92 Amelia Ruda nkl 1(64) 2(47) 3(43) 4(50) 5(61) 6(48) 7(100) 8(49) 9(73) 10(48) 11(100) Meta *68
2 UKS Arkady, Raszków 9:01 23:52 35:01 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 45:31 55:54 ----- 58:10 10:32

#15 BBC 2,530 km 9:01 14:51 11:09 10:30 10:23 2:16
*100 *100

49:37 57:52

K16  (39)

1 123 Ivanna Panchenko 22:52 1(52) 2(44) 3(57) 4(46) 5(65) 6(50) 7(66) 8(48) 9(100) 10(49) 11(59) 12(70) 13(48) 14(100)
3 KS Hades, Poznań 1 2:19 5:49 7:23 9:50 11:29 12:09 13:53 14:40 15:37 17:20 18:57 19:59 21:54 22:40

#9 CC 3,040 km 2:19 3:30 1:34 2:27 1:39 0:40 1:44 0:47 0:57 1:43 1:37 1:02 1:55 0:46
Meta

22:52
0:12

2 129 Antonia Roman 24:03 1(52) 2(44) 3(57) 4(46) 5(65) 6(50) 7(61) 8(48) 9(100) 10(49) 11(59) 12(70) 13(48) 14(100)
3 UKS Siódemka, Rumia 2:27 7:08 8:41 10:58 12:37 13:36 15:12 16:13 17:12 19:04 20:02 21:01 23:07 23:53

#7 CA 3,010 km 2:27 4:41 1:33 2:17 1:39 0:59 1:36 1:01 0:59 1:52 0:58 0:59 2:06 0:46
Meta

24:03
0:10

3 133 Michalina Iwanowska 24:34 1(52) 2(44) 3(43) 4(46) 5(65) 6(50) 7(76) 8(48) 9(100) 10(49) 11(59) 12(70) 13(48) 14(100)
3 WKS Śląsk, Wrocław 3:03 6:32 9:16 12:02 13:45 14:33 16:07 16:38 17:43 19:29 20:28 21:37 23:30 24:22

#5 BB 3,010 km 3:03 3:29 2:44 2:46 1:43 0:48 1:34 0:31 1:05 1:46 0:59 1:09 1:53 0:52
Meta

24:34
0:12

